VACHICE

Citronella Ceylon Oil
Citronella Java Oil
Davana Oil

Eucalyptus Citriodora Oil
Eucalyptus Globulus Oil
Geranium Oil

Indian Lavender Oil
Lemongrass Oil

Mentha Arvensis Oil
Palmarosa Oil

Patchouli Oil
Peppermint Oil
Rosemary Oil

Vetiver Oil

Ylang Ylang Oil

. VACHICHEM

8000-29-1
91771-61-8
8016-03-3
85203-56-1
84625-32-1
8000-46-2
8000-28-0
8007-02-1
68917-18-0
8014-19-5
8014-09-3
8006-90-4
8000-25-7
8016-96-4
8006-81-3

°M PRODUCT LIST - ESSENTIAL OILS

Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil
Essential Oil

Essential Oil



Bay Leaf Oil 8006-78-8 Spice Oil

Clove Bud Oil 8000-34-8 Spice Oil

Ginger Oil 8007-08-7 Spice Oil

Turmeric Leaf Oil 84775-52-0 Spice Oil

Rose Oxide 16409-43-1 —
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