

VACHICHEM PRODUCT LIST - ESSENTIAL OILS

SL NO	NAME OF THE PRODUCT	CAS NO	CATEGORY
1	Citronella Ceylon Oil	8000-29-1	Essential Oil
2	Citronella Java Oil	91771-61-8	Essential Oil
3	Davana Oil	8016-03-3	Essential Oil
4	Eucalyptus Citriodora Oil	85203-56-1	Essential Oil
5	Eucalyptus Globulus Oil	84625-32-1	Essential Oil
6	Geranium Oil	8000-46-2	Essential Oil
7	Indian Lavender Oil	8000-28-0	Essential Oil
8	Lemongrass Oil	8007-02-1	Essential Oil
9	Mentha Arvensis Oil	68917-18-0	Essential Oil
10	Palmarosa Oil	8014-19-5	Essential Oil
11	Patchouli Oil	8014-09-3	Essential Oil
12	Peppermint Oil	8006-90-4	Essential Oil
13	Rosemary Oil	8000-25-7	Essential Oil
14	Vetiver Oil	8016-96-4	Essential Oil
15	Ylang Ylang Oil	8006-81-3	Essential Oil

16	Bay Leaf Oil	8006-78-8	Spice Oil
17	Cardamom Oil	8000-66-6	Spice Oil
18	Clove Bud Oil	8000-34-8	Spice Oil
19	Clove Leaf Oil	8000-34-8	Spice Oil
20	Ginger Oil	8007-08-7	Spice Oil
21	Nutmeg Oil	8008-45-5	Spice Oil
22	Turmeric Leaf Oil	84775-52-0	Spice Oil
23	Javanol	198404-98-7	_
24	Rose Oxide	16409-43-1	_
25	Sulfurol	137-00-8	